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Line Faul Schedale — PIT

Arrival Times are to AGX/AGX Agent — Service to Airline/Forwarder by 1300

Services are Priced accordingly

PIT to JFK
PIT to EWR
PIT to PHL
PIT to CLE
PIT to ORD
PIT to IAD

21:00
21:00
21:00
22:00
21:30
21:00

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:30
22:00
22:00

08:00
08:30
08:00
07:00
08:00
09:00

Next Day
Next Day
Next Day
Next Day
Next Day
Next Day

CutOff | Departure | __ Amival | __Service

JFK to PIT
EWR to PIT
PHL to PIT
CLE to PIT
ORD to PIT
IAD to PIT

21:00
21:00
22:00
19:00
21:30
12:00

22:00
22:00
22:00
19:30
22:00
12:30

08:00
08:00
08:00
22:00
09:30
23:00

Next Day
Next Day
Next Day
Same Day
Next Day

Same Day
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Line Hanl Sctedale — CLE

Arrival Times are to AGX/AGX Agent — Service to Airline/Forwarder by 1300

Services are Priced accordingly

CLE to JFK
CLE to EWR
CLE to PHL
CLE to PIT
CLE to ORD
CLE to IAD

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
21:30
19:00

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
22:00
19:30

08:00
08:30
08:00
22:00
07:00
09:00

Next Day
Next Day
Next Day
Same Day
Next Day
Next Day

CutOff | Departure | __ Amival | __Service

ORD to CLE
JFK to CLE
EWR to CLE
PHL to CLE
PIT to CLE
|IAD to CLE

21:00
21:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
12:00

21:30
21:30
21:30
22:30
22:30
12:30

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
08:00

Next Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day

Next Day

Next Day
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J_ -
.Zme Hadl céeda& ORD

Arrival Times are to AGX/AGX Agent — Service to Airline/Forwarder by 1300
Services are Priced accordingly

CutOff | Departure | Amival | Service

-r.

ORD to JFK 21:00 21:30 08:00 2-Day
ORD to PHL 21:00 21:30 08:00 2-Day
ORD to EWR 21:00 21:30 08:00 2-Day
ORD to IAD 21:00 21:30 09:30 2-Day

CutOff | Departure | Amval | __Service

JFK to ORD 21:00 21:30 07:00 2-Day
PHL to ORD 21:00 21:30 07:00 2-Day
EWR to ORD 21:00 21:30 07:00 2-Day

IAD to ORD 17:00 17:30 07:00 2-Day
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